Bib Issue - By School
ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Abbots Hill

Bib Name Yr cm:p Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Ind Gen zsamr:
1 SHELOFF Ava 8 CAT4  ABH-A Women CAT4 G
44 FRASER Isabelle 8 CAT4  ABH-A Women CAT4 G
87 KHALIL Marley 8 CAT4  ABH-A Women CAT4 G
130 ABH-A CAT4 G

Row Count: 4

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Alameda

Middle Sch.

Bib Name Yr Clonn(:p Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Ind Gen Zsfnl:
33 BACON Adam CAT4  ALAM-A Men CAT4 B
76 BURKE Jack CAT4  ALAM-A Men CAT4 B
119 GANN Cooper CAT4  ALAM-A Men CAT4 B
162 ALAM-A CAT4 B

Row Count: 4

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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Bib Issue - By School

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Argyle House

Sch.

Bib Name Yr Clonn(:p Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Ind Gen Zsfnl:
41 SPEED John 11 CAT4  AHOS-A Men CAT5_MIX
84 CAHILL Matilda 11 CAT4  AHOS-A Women CAT5_MIX
127 ELLISON lzaac 11 CAT4  AHOS-A Men CAT5_MIX
170 AHOS-A CAT5_MIX

Row Count: 4

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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Bib Issue - By School

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, CHURCHILL

ACADEMY
Bib Name Yr Clonn(:p Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Ind Gen Zsfnl:
39 STRINGER Sam 11 CAT4 CHA-A Men CAT4 B
82 WHITE Oscar 10 CAT4 CHA-A Men CAT4_B
125 WHITE Toby 12 CAT4 CHA-A Men CAT4 B
168 CHA-A CAT4 B

Row Count: 4

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172



Bib Issue - By School
ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Clitheroe RGS

Bib Name Yr C:)nmdp Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Ind Gen szn"';
35 ROYLE Finlay 12 CAT4 CRGS-A Men CAT4 B
78 PINNINGTON Josh 11 CAT4  CRGS-A Men CAT4 B
121 DUGDALE Tobias 9 CAT4  CRGS-A Men CAT4 B
164 CRGS-A CAT4 B

Row Count: 4

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Eltham

College

Bib

21
36
64
79
107
122
150
165

Name

KELLY Bode
ZHANG Mingxuan
SZOLLOSI Zach
BAKER Henry
BAKER George
NGUYGEN Gustave
JONES Oscar
HARRISON Santi

Ind
Comp
12 CAT4
7 CAT4
11 CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4

Yr

0 OV 00 OV

ELT-A
ELT-B
ELT-A
ELT-B
ELT-A
ELT-B
ELT-A
ELT-B

Team Name

Run 1

Run 2

Team

Ind Gen Comp
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4_B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4_B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4_B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4_B

Row Count: 8

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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Bib Issue - By School
ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Harrow

AL

Bib Name Yr C:)nmdp Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Ind Gen szn"';
19 DE HEMPTINNE Timmy 13 CAT4 HAR-A Men CAT4_B
37 NARDO Max 11 CAT4 HAR-B Men CAT4_B
62 WONG Lucas 13 CAT4 HAR-A Men CAT4_B
80 JONES Ethan 10 CAT4 HAR-B Men CAT4_B
105 CHOI Minn 11 CAT4 HAR-A Men CAT4_B
123 LI John 9 CAT4  HAR-B Men CAT4_B
148 KLITZSCH Ferdinand 11 CAT4 HAR-A Men CAT4_B
166 STONEHAM Henry 9 CAT4  HAR-B Men CAT4_B

Row Count: 8

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, King's High
Sch.

Bib
10
17
53
60
96
103
139
146

Name

MARGREE Holly
YARNOLD Frankie
CINAR Alya
HOWES Carys
MARGREE Alex
DAVIES Lydia
CARTER Kitty
YARNOLD Darcey

Yr

10
11
11
11

10

Ind
Comp
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4

KHSS-A
KHSS-B
KHSS-A
KHSS-B
KHSS-A
KHSS-B
KHSS-A
KHSS-B

Team Name

Team

Ind Gen Comp
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4 G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G

Row Count: 8

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26
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Bib Issue - By School

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, New Hall Sch.

Bib
11
28
38
40
54
71
81
83
97
114
124
126
140
157
167
169

Name

HERBERT llennea
PENNECK Alex
GINTY Leo

FENN Maia
DOYLE Annalise
BURNS Robert
GARRETT Frankie
BISONI Dominic
MILLS Halle
TOBY Search
BISONI Francis
DOWNES Elliot
WEBB Madeline
MCPHAIL Cameron
HOLLAND James
WILSON Anton

Yr

8
13
9
8
10
10
10
8
9
10
10
7
9
10
13
8

Ind
Comp
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4

NHS-C
NHS-A
NHS-B
NHS-D
NHS-C
NHS-A
NHS-B
NHS-D
NHS-C
NHS-A
NHS-B
NHS-D
NHS-C
NHS-A
NHS-B
NHS-D

Team Name

Team
Ind Gen Comp
Women CAT4 G
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Women CAT5_MIX
Women CAT4 G
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT5_MIX
Women CAT4 G
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT5_MIX
Women CAT4 G
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT5_MIX

Row Count: 16

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26
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ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Norwich Sch.

Bib
16
23
31
59
66
74
102
109
117
145
152
160

Name

HARDEN Mirabelle
BARKER Charlie
WATSON Toby
BARNOVSCHI Ella
CROFT Harry
SNELLING Rufus
SLINGER Sophie
ROPER Jake

POP Marcus
WATSON Antonia
BELL Adam
SNELLING George

Yr

12
11
12
11
10
10
10
13
10
10
13
12

Ind

Comp

CAT4  NOR-B
CAT4  NOR-C
CAT4  NOR-A
CAT4  NOR-B
CAT4  NOR-C
CAT4  NOR-A
CAT4  NOR-B
CAT4  NOR-C
CAT4  NOR-A
CAT4  NOR-B
CAT4  NOR-C
CAT4  NOR-A

Team Name

Run 1

Run 2

Team

Ind Gen Comp
Women CAT4 G
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Women CAT4 G
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Women CAT4 G
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Women CAT4 G
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B

Row Count: 12

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, RGS Guildford

Bib
20
30
63
73
106
116
149
159

Name

CONNOLLY Charlie
JUDD Freddie
JUDD Will

LOCKE Max
GOSSAGE Will
COURTS Will
WEEKS Jack
SCHAFER Elliott

Yr

13
9
11
9
12
10
13
9

Ind
Comp
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4

RGSG-A
RGSG-B
RGSG-A
RGSG-B
RGSG-A
RGSG-B
RGSG-A
RGSG-B

Team Name

Run 1

Run 2

Team

Ind Gen Comp
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B

Row Count: 8

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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Bib Issue - By School

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Reed's Sch.

Bib

24
25
42
51
67
68
85
94
110
111
128
137
153
154
171

Name

MCDONALD Ciara
KING Max
GOLDSMITH Ben
FENTON Kaiden
MANSOUR Jenna
TAYLOR Josh
MAUCKSCH Elijah
TOTTMAN Theo
JANSA Chloe
WELSH Gabe
JACKSON Hugo
EDGAR Clem
VERNON Lottie
JOVANOVICH Luca
ANTHONY Seb
BUTTERWORTH Ella

Yr

12
13
11
8
12
8
8
9
12
9
12
12
13
12
10
13

C:)nmdp Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Ind Gen
CAT4 REED-B Women
CAT4 REED-A Men
CAT4 REED-C Men
CAT4 REED-D Men
CAT4 REED-B Women
CAT4 REED-A Men
CAT4 REED-C Men
CAT4 REED-D Men
CAT4 REED-B Women
CAT4 REED-A Men
CAT4 REED-C Men
CAT4 REED-D Women
CAT4 REED-B Women
CAT4 REED-A Men
CAT4 REED-C Men
CAT4 REED-D Women

Row Count: 16

Team

Comp
CAT4 G
CAT4_B
CAT4_B
CAT5_MIX
CAT4 G
CAT4_B
CAT4_B
CAT5_MIX
CAT4 G
CAT4_B
CAT4 B
CAT5_MIX
CAT4_G
CAT4_B
CAT4 B
CAT5_MIX

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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Bib Issue - By School

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Reigate

Grammar Sch.

Bib Name Yr Clonn(:p Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Ind Gen Zsfnl:
18 YOUINGS Lawrence 10 CAT4 RGGS-A Men CAT4_ B
61 RIVERS Tommy 9 CAT4 RGGS-A Men CAT4_B
104 SPRINGETT Thomas 9 CAT4  RGGS-A Men CAT4 B
147 GIBB Robert 10 CAT4 RGGS-A Men CAT4 B

Row Count: 4

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Solihull Sch.

Bib

22
26
46
65
69
89
108
112
132
151
155

Name

CURRIE Emily

JONES Tommy

NAGA Arjan

RIDOUT Amelie

DAVIS Hallam

JONES Robert
TCHAKHOTINE Delphine
COSTES Elliot

CURRIE Joshua

HERD lIsaac
TCHAKHOTINE Archie

Yr

10
9
11
7
10
11
9
7
9

10

Ind
Comp
CAT4  SOL-C
CAT4  SOL-B
CAT4  SOL-A
CAT4  SOL-C
CAT4  SOL-B
CAT4  SOL-A
CAT4  SOL-C
CAT4  SOL-B
CAT4  SOL-A
SOL-C
CAT4  SOL-B
CAT4  SOL-A

Team Name

Run 1l

Run 2

Team

Ind Gen Comp
Women CAT4 G
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Women CAT4 G
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Women CAT4 G
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
CAT4_G
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B

Row Count: 12

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, South
Hampstead High Sch.

Bib

45
49
88
92
131
135

Name

SASSOWER Rosa
HAMER Melissa
SASSOWER Carla
DANIEL Momo
WORTHINGTON Connie
HAMER Cecilia
WIJKANDER Amelie
FAIRFULL Maddy

Yr

12
11
12
13
9
8
8
13

Ind
Comp
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4

SHHS-B
SHHS-A
SHHS-B
SHHS-A
SHHS-B
SHHS-A
SHHS-B
SHHS-A

Team Name

Run 1

Run 2

Team

Ind Gen Comp
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G

Row Count: 8

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, St Albans HS

Girls

Bib

14
47
57
90
100
133
143

Name

HILL Miranda
SRIVASTAVA Sia
TSE Hayley

BAIN Jenny

DU Annabelle
CHEN Gala
HADFIELD Stephanie
CLEVELAND Emily

Ind
Comp
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4

Yr

N N © 0 N 00NN

STAHS-B
STAHS-A
STAHS-B
STAHS-A
STAHS-B
STAHS-A
STAHS-B
STAHS-A

Team Name

Run 1

Run 2

Team

Ind Gen Comp
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G

Row Count: 8

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, St Robert

Newminster
Bib Name Yr Clonn(:p Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Ind Gen Zsfnl:
34 COLLING Alexander 13 CAT4 SRN-A Men CAT4_ B
77 MCGUIRE Joshua 10 CAT4  SRN-A Men CAT4 B
120 CHAPMAN Jack 10 CAT4  SRN-A Men CAT4 B
163 COLLING Joshua 13 CAT4  SRN-A Men CAT4 B
Row Count: 4

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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Bib Issue - By School

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Stafford

Grammar
Bib Name Yr Clonn(:p Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Ind Gen Zsfnl:
29 MINCHER-LOCKETT Ted 8 CAT4  STAF-A Men CAT4 B
72 SANDY Henry 8 CAT4 STAF-A Men CAT4_B
115 ILIESCU Patrick 8 CAT4  STAF-A Men CAT4 B
158 WILLIAMS Jack 8 CAT4  STAF-A Men CAT4 B
Row Count: 4

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172



Bib Issue - By School

; o
;00!

ous l

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Stowe Sch.

Bib Name Yr C:)nmdp Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Ind Gen szn"';
43 STEVENS Brooks 12 CAT4 STOW-A Men CAT5_MIX
86 WILSON James 12 CAT4  STOW-A Men CAT5_MIX
129 NOTON Tabitha 12 CAT4 STOW-A Women CAT5_MIX
172 CANDAL-O'FLANAGAN Lucia 12 CAT4  STOW-A Women CAT5_MIX

Row Count: 4

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Surbiton High

Sch.

Bib

12
52
55
95
98
138
141

Name

WHITE Isabella
STRONG Saskia
COMBE Sophia
MILLER Immy
EDGINTON Amy-rose
JOYCE Rose
EDGINTON Talula
TRESIDDER Freya

Yr

10
10
10
11
10

10

Ind

Comp

CAT4  SUR-B
CAT4  SUR-A
CAT4  SUR-B
CAT4  SUR-A
CAT4  SUR-B
CAT4  SUR-A
CAT4  SUR-B
CAT4  SUR-A

Team Name

Run 1

Run 2

Team

Ind Gen Comp
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4 G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G
Women CAT4_ G

Row Count: 8

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172




o0

Bib Issue - By School

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Tunbridge
Wells Girls

Bib Name Yr Clonn(:p Team Name Run 1l Run 2 Ind Gen Zsfnl:
13 STEVENSON Ella 10 CAT4 TWGS-A Women CAT4 G
15 MCKIBBINS Suzy 9 CAT4  TWGS-B Women CAT4 G
56 MCKIBBINS Bess 12 CAT4 TWGS-A Women CAT4 G
58 KROJZL Ellie 7 CAT4  TWGS-B Women CAT4 G
99 DESCHAMPS SMITH Lorraine 9 CAT4  TWGS-A Women CAT4 G
101 DESCHAMPS-SMITH Eloise 7 CAT4  TWGS-B Women CAT4 G
142 AYTOBN Lila 13 CAT4 TWGS-A Women CAT4 G
144 WATTS Amelie 7 CAT4 TWGS-B Women CAT4_ G

Row Count: 8

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Warwick Sch.

Bib
27
32
70
75
113
118
156
161

Name

LOVELL Charlie
SWABEY-COLLISON Hugh
DAVIES Josh

HOGG Monty

KELSEY Winston
COOPER Fenton
GILYEAD Tom

GILYEAD Dan

Yr

10
8
11
10
8
8
12
12

Ind
Comp
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4
CAT4

WARB-B
WARB-A
WARB-B
WARB-A
WARB-B
WARB-A
WARB-B
WARB-A

Team Name

Run 1l

Run 2

Team

Ind Gen Comp
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B
Men CAT4 B

Row Count: 8

Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172
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Bib Issue - By School

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - English Open Championships, Withdrawn

Bib Name Yr Ind

Team
Comp Team Name Run 1l Run 2 Ind Gen

Comp

Row Count: 8
Created on: 2024-10-08 01:09:26

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:172




